Expense summary for A

Catharine Seddon

Rail Travel
24-]Jan-18  Rail Travel

Edwin Josephs
Bus/Tube Travel
9-Jan-18 Bus/Tube Travel
11-Jan-18 Bus/Tube Travel
12-Jan-18 Bus/Tube Travel
7-Feb-18 Bus/Tube Travel
9-Feb-18 Bus/Tube Travel

Helen Phillips
Accommodation

14-Mar-18 Accommodation

Mileage

15-Jan-18 Mileage
16-Jan-18 Mileage
17-Jan-18 Mileage
22-Jan-18  Mileage
24-Jan-18  Mileage
2-Feb-18 Mileage
5-Feb-18 Mileage
8-Feb-18 Mileage
12-Feb-18 Mileage
27-Feb-18 Mileage
6-Mar-18 Mileage

roved expenses raised from 01/01/2018 to 31/03/2018

London to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting

Euston to Tower Hill and return- Cyber security in the Board room

Euston to St James Park and return- MoJ IFRS update

Euston to Charing Cross Public Chairs Forum- Tailored and cross functional reviews

Leicester Square to Euston- 'Building a Modern Finance Function'

LSB Office to St James's Park and then to Euston- LSB representative Faculty Office reception

Overnight stay at the Royal National Hotel - meeting with Scottish delegation, OLC 6-way brief meeting and City of London dinner

Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - attending Outreach to City Firms-Roundtable event

Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting

Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting
Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - meeting with Lady Hale

Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting

Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - attending Open House discussion with Chair and CEO

Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - attending additional LSB Board meeting

Home (Scarcliffe) to London return - LSB/SDT meeting and other internal meetings

Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - LSB/ICAEW meeting, LSB/OLC meetings and internal meetings

Bristol to London to Chesterfield return - attending appraisal meetings

Chesterfield to London - LSB/CILEx 4-way meeting, annual CIPA meeting, meeting with Lord Chief Justice & Lady Justice Hall

ISB

LEGAL SERVICES
BOARD

24.10

24.10

4.00
4.80
2.40
1.60

3.20
16.00

120.00

120.00

8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
119.70
67.05



7-Mar-18

13-Mar-18
14-Mar-18
20-Mar-18
22-Mar-18

Other
7-Mar-18

Parking
15-Jan-18
16-Jan-18
17-Jan-18
2-Feb-18
5-Feb-18
14-Mar-18
20-Mar-18

Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage

Other

Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking

Parking

Rail Travel

15-Jan-18
16-Jan-18
17-Jan-18
22-Jan-18
24-Jan-18
2-Feb-18

5-Feb-18

8-Feb-18

12-Feb-18
27-Feb-18
7-Mar-18

13-Mar-18
14-Mar-18
20-Mar-18
22-Mar-18

Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel

Rail Travel

Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - OECAM Proposal for LSB external board evaluation meeting and LSCP meeting
Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - attending appraisal meetings
Home (Scarcliffe) to London return - meeting with Scottish delegation, OLC 6-way brief and City of London dinner

Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - meeting with BSB, LSB Board evaluation and other internal meetings

Home (Scarcliffe) to London - attending LSB Board meeting

Breakfast on 7/3 - OECAM proposal for LSB external board evaluation meeting and LSCP meeting

Parking at Crow Lane - attending Outreach to City Firms-Roundtable event

Parking at Crow Lane - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting

Parking at Crow Lane - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting
Parking at Crow Lane- attending Open House discussion with Chair and CEO

Parking at Crow Lane - attending additional LSB Board meeting

Parking at Crow Lane - meeting with Scottish delegation, OLC 6-way brief and City of London dinner

Parking at Crow Lane - meeting with BSB, LSB Board evaluation and other internal meetings

Chesterfield to London (return) - attending Outreach to City Firms-Roundtable event

Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting

Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting

Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with Lady Hale

Chesterfield to Bedford (return) - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting

Chesterfield to London (return) - attending Open House discussion with Chair and CEO

Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting

Chesterfield to London return - LSB/SDT meeting and other internal meetings

Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB/ICAEW meeting, LSB/OLC meetings and internal meetings

Chesterfield to London (return) - attending appraisal meetings

London to Chesterfield (return) - OECAM Proposal for LSB external board evaluation meeting and LSCP meeting

Chesterfield to London (return) - attending appraisal meetings

Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with Scottish delegation, OLC 6-way brief and City of London dinner
Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with BSB, LSB Board evaluation and other internal meetings

London to Chesterfield (single) - attending LSB Board meeting

8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
151.20
443.25

7.45
7.45

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

11.50
23.00

5.50
56.50

123.00
123.00
195.00
195.00
79.00
195.00
201.00
155.00
180.50
129.00
97.50
201.00
201.00
201.00
97.50
2,373.50



Taxi Travel

24-Jan-18  Taxi Travel
27-Feb-18  Taxi Travel

Jemima Coleman

Rail Travel
24-Jan-18  Rail Travel

Jeremy Mayhew

Rail Travel
24-Jan-18  Rail Travel

Marina Gibbs

Rail Travel

24-]Jan-18  Rail Travel
29-Jan-18  Rail Travel

Michael Smyth
Rail Travel
24-]Jan-18  Rail Travel

Neil Buckley
Rail Travel

24-Jan-18  Rail Travel
29-]Jan-18  Rail Travel

Nick Glockling
Mileage

24-Jan-18 Mileage

Terry Babbs

Taxi to CILEXx offices - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting
Taxi to LSB offices - attending appraisal meetings

London to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting

London to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting

London to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting
London Euston to Birmingham (return) attending OLC Board meeting

London to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting

London St Pancras to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting
London Euston to Birmingham New Street (return) attending OLC Board meeting

Home to Bedford to home - attending LSB CILEx Board to Board meeting

6.60
19.00
25.60

24.10

24.10

24.10

24.10

24.10
57.50

81.60

24.10

24.10

23.90
57.50

81.40

44.09
44.09



Parking

5-Feb-18
13-Mar-18

Parking
Parking

Rail Travel

24-Jan-18
5-Feb-18

13-Mar-18
20-Mar-18

Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel

Parking at Welwyn North - LSB extra Board meeting 7.10
Parking at Welwyn North - ARAC meeting 7.10

14.20
London St Pancras to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting 24.90
Welwyn North to London (return including travelcard) - LSB extra Board meeting 27.50
Welwyn North to London (return including travel card) - ARAC meeting 27.50
Welwyn North to London (return including travel card) - Board evaluation interview 23.20

103.10



