Expense summary for Approved expenses raised from 01/01/2018 to 31/03/2018



Catharine Seddon

Rail Travel					
24-Jan-18	Rail Travel	London to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting	24.10		
			24.10		
Edwin Jose Bus/Tub	ohs e Travel				
9-Jan-18	Bus/Tube Travel	Euston to Tower Hill and return- Cyber security in the Board room	4.00		
11-Jan-18	Bus/Tube Travel	Euston to St James Park and return- MoJ IFRS update	4.80		
12-Jan-18	Bus/Tube Travel	Euston to Charing Cross Public Chairs Forum- Tailored and cross functional reviews	2.40		
7-Feb-18	Bus/Tube Travel	Leicester Square to Euston- 'Building a Modern Finance Function'	1.60		
9-Feb-18	Bus/Tube Travel	LSB Office to St James's Park and then to Euston- LSB representative Faculty Office reception	3.20		
			16.00		
Helen Phillip	os				
Accomm	odation				
14-Mar-18	Accommodation	Overnight stay at the Royal National Hotel - meeting with Scottish delegation, OLC 6-way brief meeting and City of London dinner	120.00		
			120.00		
Mileage					
15-Jan-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - attending Outreach to City Firms-Roundtable event	8.10		
16-Jan-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting	8.10		
17-Jan-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting	8.10		
22-Jan-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - meeting with Lady Hale	8.10		
24-Jan-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting	8.10		
2-Feb-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - attending Open House discussion with Chair and CEO	8.10		
5-Feb-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - attending additional LSB Board meeting	8.10		
8-Feb-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to London return - LSB/SDT meeting and other internal meetings	8.10		
12-Feb-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - LSB/ICAEW meeting, LSB/OLC meetings and internal meetings	8.10		
27-Feb-18	Mileage	Bristol to London to Chesterfield return - attending appraisal meetings	119.70		
6-Mar-18	Mileage	Chesterfield to London - LSB/CILEx 4-way meeting, annual CIPA meeting, meeting with Lord Chief Justice & Lady Justice Hall	67.05		

7-Mar-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - OECAM Proposal for LSB external board evaluation meeting and LSCP meeting	8.10
13-Mar-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - attending appraisal meetings	8.10
14-Mar-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to London return - meeting with Scottish delegation, OLC 6-way brief and City of London dinner	8.10
20-Mar-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to Chesterfield station return - meeting with BSB, LSB Board evaluation and other internal meetings	8.10
22-Mar-18	Mileage	Home (Scarcliffe) to London - attending LSB Board meeting	151.20
			443.25
Other			
			7 45
7-Mar-18	Other	Breakfast on 7/3 - OECAM proposal for LSB external board evaluation meeting and LSCP meeting	7.45 7.45
Parking			
15-Jan-18	Parking	Parking at Crow Lane - attending Outreach to City Firms-Roundtable event	5.50
16-Jan-18	Parking	Parking at Crow Lane - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting	5.50
17-Jan-18	Parking	Parking at Crow Lane - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting	5.50
2-Feb-18	Parking	Parking at Crow Lane- attending Open House discussion with Chair and CEO	5.50
5-Feb-18	Parking	Parking at Crow Lane - attending additional LSB Board meeting	11.50
14-Mar-18	Parking	Parking at Crow Lane - meeting with Scottish delegation, OLC 6-way brief and City of London dinner	23.00
20-Mar-18	Parking	Parking at Crow Lane - meeting with BSB, LSB Board evaluation and other internal meetings	5.50
			56.50
Rail Trav	vel		
Rail Trav 15-Jan-18	vel Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - attending Outreach to City Firms-Roundtable event	123.00
		Chesterfield to London (return) - attending Outreach to City Firms-Roundtable event Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting	123.00 123.00
15-Jan-18	Rail Travel		
15-Jan-18 16-Jan-18	Rail Travel Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting	123.00
15-Jan-18 16-Jan-18 17-Jan-18	Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting	123.00 195.00
15-Jan-18 16-Jan-18 17-Jan-18 22-Jan-18	Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with Lady Hale	123.00 195.00 195.00
15-Jan-18 16-Jan-18 17-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 24-Jan-18	Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with Lady Hale Chesterfield to Bedford (return) - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting	123.00 195.00 195.00 79.00
15-Jan-18 16-Jan-18 17-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 24-Jan-18 2-Feb-18	Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with Lady Hale Chesterfield to Bedford (return) - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending Open House discussion with Chair and CEO	123.00 195.00 195.00 79.00 195.00
15-Jan-18 16-Jan-18 17-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 24-Jan-18 2-Feb-18 5-Feb-18	Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with Lady Hale Chesterfield to Bedford (return) - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending Open House discussion with Chair and CEO Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting	123.00 195.00 195.00 79.00 195.00 201.00
15-Jan-18 16-Jan-18 17-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 24-Jan-18 2-Feb-18 5-Feb-18 8-Feb-18	Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with Lady Hale Chesterfield to Bedford (return) - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending Open House discussion with Chair and CEO Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return - LSB/SDT meeting and other internal meetings	123.00 195.00 195.00 79.00 195.00 201.00 155.00
15-Jan-18 16-Jan-18 17-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 24-Jan-18 2-Feb-18 5-Feb-18 8-Feb-18 12-Feb-18	Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel Rail Travel	 Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with Lady Hale Chesterfield to Bedford (return) - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending Open House discussion with Chair and CEO Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting Chesterfield to London return - LSB/SDT meeting and other internal meetings Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB/ICAEW meeting, LSB/OLC meetings and internal meetings 	123.00 195.00 195.00 79.00 195.00 201.00 155.00 180.50
15-Jan-18 16-Jan-18 17-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 24-Jan-18 2-Feb-18 5-Feb-18 8-Feb-18 12-Feb-18 27-Feb-18	Rail Travel Rail Travel	 Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with Lady Hale Chesterfield to Bedford (return) - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending Open House discussion with Chair and CEO Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting Chesterfield to London return - LSB/SDT meeting and other internal meetings Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB/ICAEW meeting, LSB/OLC meetings and internal meetings Chesterfield to London (return) - attending appraisal meetings 	123.00 195.00 195.00 79.00 195.00 201.00 155.00 180.50 129.00
15-Jan-18 16-Jan-18 17-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 24-Jan-18 2-Feb-18 5-Feb-18 12-Feb-18 12-Feb-18 27-Feb-18 7-Mar-18	Rail Travel Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with Lady Hale Chesterfield to Bedford (return) - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending Open House discussion with Chair and CEO Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB/SDT meeting and other internal meetings Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB/ICAEW meeting, LSB/OLC meetings and internal meetings Chesterfield to London (return) - attending appraisal meetings London to Chesterfield (return) - OECAM Proposal for LSB external board evaluation meeting and LSCP meeting	123.00 195.00 195.00 79.00 195.00 201.00 155.00 180.50 129.00 97.50
15-Jan-18 16-Jan-18 17-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 24-Jan-18 2-Feb-18 5-Feb-18 12-Feb-18 12-Feb-18 27-Feb-18 7-Mar-18 13-Mar-18	Rail Travel Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with Lady Hale Chesterfield to Bedford (return) - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending Open House discussion with Chair and CEO Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting Chesterfield to London return - LSB/SDT meeting and other internal meetings Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB/ICAEW meeting, LSB/OLC meetings and internal meetings Chesterfield to London (return) - attending appraisal meetings London to Chesterfield (return) - OECAM Proposal for LSB external board evaluation meeting and LSCP meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending appraisal meetings	123.00 195.00 195.00 79.00 195.00 201.00 155.00 180.50 129.00 97.50 201.00
15-Jan-18 16-Jan-18 17-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 24-Jan-18 2-Feb-18 5-Feb-18 8-Feb-18 12-Feb-18 27-Feb-18 7-Mar-18 13-Mar-18	Rail Travel Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / Bar Council 4-way meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB / CLC 5-way meeting, LSB/CILEX 4-way meeting and Regulators Chairs meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with Lady Hale Chesterfield to Bedford (return) - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending Open House discussion with Chair and CEO Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending additional LSB Board meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB/SDT meeting and other internal meetings Chesterfield to London (return) - LSB/ICAEW meeting, LSB/OLC meetings and internal meetings Chesterfield to London (return) - OECAM Proposal for LSB external board evaluation meeting and LSCP meeting Chesterfield to London (return) - attending appraisal meetings Chesterfield to London (return) - attending appraisal meetings Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with Scottish delegation, OLC 6-way brief and City of London dinner	123.00 195.00 195.00 79.00 195.00 201.00 155.00 180.50 129.00 97.50 201.00 201.00

2,373.50

Taxi Travel

24-Jan-18 1	Taxi Travel	Taxi to CILEx offices - CILEx Reg / LSB Board to Board meeting	6.60
27-Feb-18 7	Taxi Travel	Taxi to LSB offices - attending appraisal meetings	19.00
			25.60
Jemima Colen	man		
Rail Trave	el		
24-Jan-18 F	Rail Travel	London to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting	24.10
			24.10
Jeremy Mayhe	ew		
Rail Trave	el		
24-Jan-18 F	Rail Travel	London to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting	24.10
			24.10
Marina Gibbs			
Rail Trave			
	₽ Rail Travel	London to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting	24.10
	Rail Travel	London Euston to Birmingham (return) attending OLC Board meeting	57.50
			81.60
Michael Smyth			
Rail Trave			
24-Jan-18 F	Rail Travel	London to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting	24.10
			24.10
Neil Buckley			
Rail Trave	el		
	Rail Travel	London St Pancras to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting	23.90
29-Jan-18 F	Rail Travel	London Euston to Birmingham New Street (return) attending OLC Board meeting	57.50
			81.40
Nick Clockling	~		
Nick Glockling Mileage	9		
24-Jan-18 N	Mileage	Home to Bedford to home - attending LSB CILEx Board to Board meeting	44.09
			44.09

Parking

5-Feb-18 Parking	Parking at Welwyn North - LSB extra Board meeting	7.10
13-Mar-18 Parking	Parking at Welwyn North - ARAC meeting	7.10
		14.20
Rail Travel		
24-Jan-18 Rail Travel	London St Pancras to Bedford (return) attending LSB CILEx Regulation Board to Board lunch & meeting	24.90
5-Feb-18 Rail Travel	Welwyn North to London (return including travelcard) - LSB extra Board meeting	27.50
13-Mar-18 Rail Travel	Welwyn North to London (return including travel card) - ARAC meeting	27.50
20-Mar-18 Rail Travel	Welwyn North to London (return including travel card) - Board evaluation interview	23.20
		103.10